Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
MHPED WITH BS2-TCVBC METER BASE
Features / Specifications
 y Galvanized steel construction
 y CSA Type 3R rated
 y Service entrance rated
 y Designed for hot metered service
 y Padlockable main breaker cover
 y BS2-TCVBC meter base
 y 50A - 200A 2P main breaker
 y 10kAIC rated
 y 120/240VAC
 y Single-phase 3 wire
 y Ground bar
 y Optional 8 or 12 cct breaker panel
 y Optional lighting contactors with photocell
 y 28-in. ground stakes on direct burial
 y PC101 Grey powder coat finish
Options
 y Custom powder coat colours
 y Cold metered service
 y Three-phase service
 y Template and 4 anchor bolts, nuts, and
washers (P/N: PAB-MHPED200)
Direct Burial
Pad-mount
Grade Level
Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
PART NUMBER HEIGHT
(ABOVE GRADE) WIDTH DEPTH MOUNTING MAIN BREAKER SUB PANEL
(USES QO BREAKERS) LIGHTING CONTACTOR
MHPED-PM-BS2-50 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 50 A - -
MHPED-PM-BS2-60 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 60 A - -
MHPED-PM-BS2-100 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 100 A - -
MHPED-PM-BS2-150 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 150 A - -
MHPED-PM-BS2-200 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 200 A - -
MHPED-DB-BS2-50 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 50 A - -
MHPED-DB-BS2-60 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 60 A - -
MHPED-DB-BS2-100 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 100 A - -
MHPED-DB-BS2-150 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 150 A - -
MHPED-DB-BS2-200 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 200 A - -
MHPED-BP-PM-BS2-50 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 50 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-PM-BS2-60 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 60 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-PM-BS2-100 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 100 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-PM-BS2-150 68 in 16 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 150 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-PM-BS2-200 68 in 16 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 200 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-DB-BS2-50 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 50 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-DB-BS2-60 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 60 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-DB-BS2-100 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 100 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-DB-BS2-150 68 in 16 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 150 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-DB-BS2-200 68 in 16 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 200 A 8 CCT -
MHPED-BP-LC-PM-BS2-50 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 50 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-PM-BS2-60 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 60 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-PM-BS2-100 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 100 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-PM-BS2-150 68 in 16 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 150 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-PM-BS2-200 68 in 16 in 6 in PAD-MOUNT 200 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-DB-BS2-50 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 50 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-DB-BS2-60 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 60 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-DB-BS2-100 68 in 12 3/8 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 100 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-DB-BS2-150 68 in 16 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 150 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED-BP-LC-DB-BS2-200 68 in 16 in 6 in DIRECT BURIAL 200 A 8 CCT 60 A 3 P
MHPED WITH BS2-TCVBC METER BASE